
Norfolk 17,455 7,913 24% 229,302 13% 336 152

Chesapeake 7,345 3,542 10% 255,313 15% 141 68

Suffolk Area 6,511 1,857 9% 170,634 10% 125 36

VA Beach 12,967 6,362 18% 452,229 27% 249 122

Portsmouth 6,012 3,007 8% 96,632 6% 116 58

Newport News 7,123 4,115 10% 182,256 11% 137 79

Hampton 4,357 2,568 6% 136,338 8% 84 49

Upper Peninsula 1,399 895 2% 183,220 11% 27 17

Other 9,255 8,333 13% 178 160

72,424 38,592 100% 1,705,924 100% 1,393 742

Callers 

Avg/Week
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Household Requests by Cities
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